

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

9 WRIT PETITION NO.6270 OF 2014
WITH WRIT PETITION NO.2312 OF 2015
WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO.982 OF 2016 IN WRIT
PETITION NO.6279 OF 2014
WITH WRIT PETITION NO.5710 OF 2014
WITH WRIT PETITION NO.6279 OF 2014
WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO.13864 OF 2018
IN WRIT PETITION NO.6279 OF 2014
WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO.14853 OF 2018
IN WRIT PETITION NO.6279 OF 2014
NARAYAN PARASRAM MORGE & OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & OTHERS

...

Advocate for the petitioners : Mr.A.B.Kale h/f.
Mr.B.K.Pawar.

Addl.G.P. for respondent – State : Mr.S.B.Yawalkar
Advocate for respondent nos.6 to 19 : Mr.S.S.Kulkarni

...

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA &
S.G.DIGE, JJ.**

DATE : 03.01.2022

P.C. :

1] Time to carry out the amendment as per the order dated 26.02.2021 in Civil Application No.719 of 2021 is extended by two weeks.

2] List the matters on 28.02.2022.

[S.G.DIGE, J.]

[S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.]